Kanton Basel-Stadt

Militar & Stabsdienste

Zeughausstr. 2
Postfach
4002 Basel

Tel.: +41613167210
Fax:+416131672 19

Homepage

Zeughausstr. 2
Postfach
4002 Basel

Marksteiner Lenny
Bochsler Simon
Scalabrino Vincenzo
Roth Christian

Leimgruber Cornelia

Druckdatum: 01.03.2026

+41613167212
+41613167093

+41613167213
+41613167253
+41 61316 70 02


https://www.bs.ch/justiz-und-sicherheitsdepartement/rettung-basel-stadt

